
COURS. TOTAL MOYENNE DISTANCE ECART

CHALL. COURS. PERF. Km Moy. PERF.

1 DUARTE Agostinho José M4 8 9 56,15 156,25

P 2 YVORRA Fernando M2 8 8 48,75 110,60 7,40

A NC EECKMAN Emmanuel M4 1 2 47,25 68,40 1,50 S
G NC BOUHIER Michael S 1 3 45,09 89,50 2,16 U
E NC BÉNADET Didier M3 1 1 43,41 5,00 1,68 D
 NC CHABENAT Gwen M2 1 1 42,12 11,00 1,29  
B NC VICTOR Florence M4 F 7 8 33,02 110,00 9,10  
L NC GALAN-BARTETTE J.-Louis M6 R M 2 2 19,70 29,43 13,32 O
A NC GUILHEM Marie-Corine M3 F M 2 2 19,33 31,35 0,38 U
N NC DUBOIS Claude M7 R M 4 4 16,65 46,00 2,68 E
C NC MÉRIL Jean-Pierre M4 R M 1 1 15,90 11,00 0,75 S
H NC THEUX Alain M8 R M 7 7 13,44 88,00 2,46 T
E NC THEUX Martine M7 F R M 7 7 12,83 88,00 0,61

NC KHIEV Voleak M2 F 2 2 12,07 19,00 0,76

NC SARASA Christine M6 F R M 7 7 10,69 69,00 1,38

NC SARASA Joël M6 R M 7 7 10,69 69,00 0,00

NC DUBOIS Odile M6 F R M 5 5 8,11 56,00 2,58

NC SOUC Jacky M8 R M 4 4 6,70 39,61 1,41

NC SOUC Josiane M7 F R M 4 4 6,41 39,61 0,30

NC VAN EROM Vincent M1 1 3 4,42 42,00 1,98

C NC FAVRET Jocelyne M7 F R M 2 2 3,11 20,00 1,31 C
L NC MÉCHINET Wilfrid M2 M 2 2 2,44 19,00 0,67 H
A NC GRAUSAM Marika M3 F M 1 1 1,16 8,00 1,29 A
S EECKMAN Angelina S F M 0 0 0,00 0,00 L
S SCHMITT Jean-Nicolas M9 R 0 0 0,00 0,00 L
E THIBAULT Christian M7 R 0 0 0,00 0,00 E
M SCHMITT Annie M7 F R M 0 0 0,00 0,00 N
E YVORRA M. Laure M1 F M 0 0 0,00 0,00 G
N YVORRA Joan ESP 0 0 0,00 0,00 E
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Distance totale parcourue par la section :   1225,75 km04/02/2022

CLASS. NOMS CATEG.

AVEC  8 PARTICIPATIONS ''SECTION''   ->   23 PARTICIPANTS SUR 23   ->   2 CLASSÉS

1226 km
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